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FULTON COUNTY 
Fulton County Health Department  
Full Time or Part Time Public Health Emergency Preparedness Planner 
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Full-Time-or-Part-Time-
Public-Health-Eme-421 
 
Fulton County Jobs and Family Services 
Public Assistance Specialist/CSR 1 
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Public-Assistance-
SpecialistCSR-1-431 
 
Fulton County Engineer 
Seasonal Help 
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Fulton-County-Engineer-
Seasonal-Help-428 
 
Fulton County Senior Center  
Kitchen Aide 
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Kitchen-Aide-Fulton-County-
Senior-Center-430 
 

School District 
Archbold Area Schools  
Middle School 7th & 8th Grade Science 
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5171693 
 
Pike Delta York Schools 
Superintendent 
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5222576 
 
Fayette Local School District 
Bus Driver 
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5227279 
Technology Facilitator 
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5219200 
 
Evergreen Local School District 
Elementary Principal 
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5204994 
Preschool Teacher 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=289247845&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6526159225&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false  
 
Pettisville Local School District  
5th Grade Math & Science Teacher 
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5191524 
Kindergarten teacher 
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5160872 
 
Swanton Local School District  
Middle School Counselor 
https://jobs.institutedata.com/job/3876113/middle-school-counselor/ 
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Wauseon Exempted Village School 
Anticipated Title I Reading Teacher 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=290527874&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6554494025&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
Cafe Positions 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=290378590&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6550913956&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
Long Term Substitute Intervention Specialist 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=289937092&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6542478580&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
Northwest Ohio Educational Service Center  
Paraprofessional 
 https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5197483 
Intervention Specialist/VI 
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5156043 
Speech and Language Pathologist Substitute Part or Full Time 
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5105726 
Floating Teacher 
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5069636 
 
 
ARCHBOLD 
Farmers and Merchants State Bank 
BSA Specialist 
https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3335656 
Security Analyst 
https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3198153 
Item Processor 
https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3185038 
Teller 
https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3350493 
Retail Loan Servicing Specialist  
https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3345226 
 
Northwest State Community College 
Administrative Assistant 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=290248055&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6548378098&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
Administrative Assistant – Community & Workforce Development 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=290255488&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6548378083&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
Custodian 1st Shift 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=290253719&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6548378095&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
Custom Training Solutions  
Training Coordinator – Electrical and Automation 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=288083092&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6495257304&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
Lugbill Supply Center 
Inside Sales Associate – Service Desk 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=290255647&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6548378075&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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Parkview Health 
Family Physician 
https://www.healthecareers.com/job/family-physician-opportunity-in-northwest-ohio/4006980 
 
Redline Equipment  
Staff Accountant 
https://redlineequipment.bamboohr.com/careers/535 
 
Black Swamp Area Council 
Black Swamp Steel, Inc./ Administrative Assistant  
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=289315695&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6528055189&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
Archbold Super Value 
Deli Clerk 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=289234921&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6525901676&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
DELTA 
EDW C Levy Co 
Power Washer, FMS 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=290245070&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6548378122&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
Heavy Equipment Operator 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=290158728&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6546839952&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
Safety Coordinator 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=288027998&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6493740717&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
Plant Operator 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=287933304&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6492496813&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
eAM Coordinator, SMS 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=287933657&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6492496801&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
Worthington Steel 
Manufacturing Associate 
https://cbdt.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/WorthingtonSteelCareers/job/42685 
 
Tedrow Trucking 
CDL Truck Driver 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=289584084&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6535899040&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
Dept. of Labor and Economic Opportunity 
Farm Worker/Trabajador Agricola 
https://jobs.mitalent.org/job-seeker/job-details/JobCode/303420361 
 
Dollar General  
Sales Associate 
https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/303237 
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Clean Team  
Janitorial Associate 
https://cleanteamclean.applicantpro.com/jobs/3736455 
 
FAYETTE 
Circle K 
Lead Team Member 
https://circlek.wd3.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/CircleKStoreJobs/job/Store-4705643-Fayette-OH/Lead-Team-Member_R220362 
Stocker 
https://circlek.wd3.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/CircleKStoreJobs/job/Store-4705643-Fayette-OH/Stocker_R222335 
 
METAMORA 
Parker Hannifin Corp.  
Operator – Pleater Filters (3rd Shift) 
https://www.levels.fyi/jobs?jobId=119899492534100678 
Manufacturing Engineering, Other  
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=289116762&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6521926296&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
Assembly Filters (1st Shift) 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=289118444&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6521986402&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
Maintenance Technician (1st Shift)  
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=289121935&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6522139686&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
Shipping / Receiving Flex Tech (Split Shift til 6pm) 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=288805727&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6514488374&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
PETTISVILLE 
M & R Ready Mix, Inc.  
Mechanic 
https://procoreconstructionjobboard.birddoghr.com/Job/945064 
 
SWANTON 
Kroger  
Meat/ASST Dept. Leader 
https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/129053 
Courtesy Clerk/Grocery Bagger 
https://www.levels.fyi/jobs?jobId=130755918479401670 
Cashier 
https://search.retirementjobs.com/job/cashier-swanton-oh-14f45df8817e7862f350c079a9f4e1beb 
 
Key Bank 
Personal Banker 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=290325173&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6549899978&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dSwanton%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
Super Cuts 
Stylist in Training 
https://us.fashionjobs.com/job/Stylist-in-training,10086673.html 
HAIR Stylist 
https://us.fashionjobs.com/job/Hair-stylist,10090299.html 
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WFS Express 
Air Logistics Warehouse Associate 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=289988144&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6547912382&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
Dollar General  
Sales Associate 
https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/92869 
 
AAR  
F-16 Quality Assurance Inspector  
https://aarcorp.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=17074&?lang=en 
F-16 Sheet Metal Mechanic 
https://aarcorp.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=17075&?lang=en 
F-16 Avionics or Electrical/Environmental Technician II 
https://aarcorp.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=17064&?lang=en 
F-16 Avionics  or Electrical/ Environmental Technician III 
https://aarcorp.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=17066&?lang=en 
F-16 Aircraft Mechanic III 
https://aarcorp.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=17073&?lang=en 
 
CK Sweets 
Berista 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=288621722&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6509404860&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dSwanton%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
Ohio Turnpike and Intrastation Commission  
MW Class II Roadway  
https://www.governmentjobs.com/jobs/4938778-0/mw-class-ii-roadway-swanton-m-b 
 
WAUSEON 
Gearig Floors 
Flooring Sales Associate 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=290442518&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6551863269&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
OneMain Financial  
Loan Acquisition Specialist 
https://www.careercircle.com/jobs/all/all/usa/oh/wauseon/df3fbc41-a3e3-49ab-8530-0944eddcdc37 
Loan Sales Specialist  
https://myhrhome.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/OneMainCareers/job/Wauseon-OH/Loan-Sales-Specialist_R2505-46109 
 
Circle K 
Stocker 
https://circlek.wd3.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/CircleKStoreJobs/job/Store-4705631-Wauseon-OH/Stocker_R222323 
Lead Team Member 
https://circlek.wd3.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/CircleKStoreJobs/job/Store-4705631-Wauseon-OH/Lead-Team-Member_R220350 
 
Taco Bell  
Restaurant General Manager 
https://tacobell.dejobs.org/wauseon-oh/restaurant-general-
manager/A8F6F2E9D66449AAB387BFF4653E992B/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-
DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 
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Great Clips, Inc.  
HAIR Stylist 
https://jobs.greatclips.com/job/wauseon/hair-stylist/4594/82346096240 
 
Walmart 
Stocking Team Associate 
https://www.levels.fyi/jobs?jobId=117501023882224326 
Online Order Filling Team Associate 
https://www.levels.fyi/jobs?jobId=139569991778214598 
Fashion Team Associate 
https://www.levels.fyi/jobs?jobId=91817149516915398 
Food/Consumables Team Associate 
https://www.levels.fyi/jobs?jobId=128291661061989062 
 
Tomahawk Printing 
Bindery Production/Warehouse Maintenance 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=290120807&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6544905918&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
Dollar Tree 
Operations assistant manager 
https://sjobs.brassring.com/TGnewUI/Search/home/HomeWithPreLoad?partnerid=25600&siteid=5258&PageType=JobDetails&jobid
=2214828#jobDetails=2214828_5258 
 
Harbor Freight Tools 
Retail Sales Manager 
https://sjobs.brassring.com/TGnewUI/Search/home/HomeWithPreLoad?partnerid=26281&siteid=6657&PageType=JobDetails&jobid
=1344461#jobDetails=1344461_6657 
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